Wall Industries, Inc.  37 Industrial Drive   Exeter, NH  03833
06/20/2016 603-778-2300   www.wallindustries.com   Fax 603-778-9797 Page 1 of 7
PSAK650 Series
Single Output
Up to 650 Watts
AC/DC Switching Power Supply
Rev F
FEATURES

Input
Voltage
Range
Output
Voltage
Output
Current
Over Voltage
Protection Output Power Efficiency Ripple &
Noise
PSAK-650-5
90 ~ 264VAC
(127
~370VDC)
5 VDC 100A 5.75 ~ 6.25VDC 500W 83% 150mVp-p
PSAK-650-12 12 VDC 50A 13.8 ~ 15.0VDC 600W 88% 150mVp-p
PSAK-650-15 15 VDC 40A 17 ~ 19.0VDC 600W 88% <1% mVp-p
PSAK-650-24 24 VDC 27A 27.6 ~ 30.0VDC  650W 90% <1% mVp-p
PSAK-650-27 27 VDC 24A 31 ~ 33.75VDC 650W 90% <1% mVp-p
PSAK-650-48 48 VDC 13.6A 55.2 ~ 60.0VDC 650W 91% <1% mVp-p
NOTES
1. Ripple & noise is measured at 20MHz bandwidth by using a 12" twisted pair-wire terminated with a 0.1µF capacitor and a
    47µF capacitor in parallel.
2. Tolerances include set up tolerance, line regulation, and load regulation.